

OD-71

CS/16/2021  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD  
VS  
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR  
Date : 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021.

The Court: The parties are directed to take appropriate steps in the suit.  
The Department is also directed to act expeditiously. Let this matter appear in the  
monthly list of December 2021.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)