

OD-32

CS 16 of 2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VERSUS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 17th January, 2022.

APPEARANCE:

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.

Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.

The Court :- The time to complete the formalities in terms of the order dated 18th December, 2021 is extended by a period of three weeks from date.

Let this matter appear on the 18th of February, 2022.

The plaintiff is granted liberty to file the Judge's Brief of Documents on the returnable date.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)