

OD -19

ORDER SHEET
CS/16/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 18TH FEBRUARY, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. A. Kankani, Adv.
Mr. S. Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. S. Majumder, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

Ms. Labanyashee Sinha, Adv.
...For the Defendant

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear on 24th March, 2022 under the heading "For Hearing".

In the meantime, the plaintiff is directed to comply with all the necessary formalities including filing of the Judge's Brief of Documents.

The Issues suggested on behalf of the plaintiff be kept with the record. Judge's Brief of Documents be also kept with the record.

The plaintiff is directed to serve a copy of the said Issues and the Judge's Brief of Documents on the defendant.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)