

OD-94

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/16/2021

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 6th June, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Ms. L. Sinha, Adv.
...for the defendants

The Court:- Counsel for the respective parties are present.

Counsel for the plaintiff submits that all the pleadings have been completed and the case is to be fixed for evidence on behalf of the plaintiff.

Let this matter appear on 28th June, 2022 for evidence of the plaintiff at 2:00 p.m.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)