

OD-21

ORDER SHEET

CS/16/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

Date : 2nd September, 2022

Appearance:

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.

Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Suman Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.

The Court: The suit shall appear on 14th November, 2022 for examination-in-chief of the witness of defendants no. 1 and 2.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)