

OD 24

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/91/2024
[OLD NO CS/16/2021]

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date 23rd July, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.

Mr. Suman Majumdar, Adv.

...for the plaintiff.

Mr. Dhruba Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

...for the defendant

The Court:- The matter stands adjourned to 8th August, 2025 and shall appear under the heading "For Witness Action".

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)