

OD 8

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
CS/91/2024
[OLD NO CS/16/2021]

AMALGAMATED FUELS LTD
VS
DEEPAK PURI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: 28th April, 2026

Appearance:

Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.

Ms. Shree Chatterjee, Adv.

.....for the plaintiff.

Mr. Shashwat Nayak, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Jana, Adv.

Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajyashree Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Atasi Sarkar, Adv.

Ms. Samarpita Mukherjee, Adv.

.....for def. nos. 1 & 2.

The Court:- D.W. 2 is examined in chief in part. Further examination is deferred to 12th June, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)